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Unwind Direction 

Live copy area1/16” bleed for die cutLabel Area .25” no coating area .25” (Over lap)

55mm (2.165”)
center center

27.5mm
(1.08”)

Die Width

116.2mm (4.57”) 
Label Width

109.9mm (4.31”) 

18mm
(.709”)

18mm
(.709”)

Actual
Tube

Height

Actual
Print

Height

27.5mm
(1.08”)

18mm
(.709”)

18mm
(.709”)

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONLEGEND

10mm

2mm x 6.35mm

4mm 2mm


